9am

10am

1lam

12pm

1pm

2pm

Oakton HS Oakton HS Oakton HS
Stadium Turf Field #1 Turf Field #2 Turf Field #3
O g D AB A
O g D A A
A A O D

Nottoway Park
Turf Field #4

North East
Gonzaga (DC)
Warhawks (VA)
Everest Ac (CAN)
STAB (VA)

South West

NCAA 2024 Rules Apply Except:

WEVENTS

TOURNAMENTS + SHOWCASES

20 Seconds to clear midline. No Shot Clocks.

All games are four 12 minute running Quarters. No Ties.

If Tied, play an untimed OT until goal scored. Sudden Victory!
One 30 second Time-Out per half anytime. TO stops clock.
Each team gets 1 TO in OT.

Beware of missed shots as they can physically hurt you.

A PROFESSIONAL SPORTS EVENT MANAGEMENT COMPANY SINCE 2000. LACROSSE TOURNAMENTS & COLLEGE RECRUITING SHOWCASES.




